2015 Belt Valley High School Football Schedule 

Varsity
Date				Opponent			Score		Record
Saturday, August 29		PDB				58-40		  1-0
Friday, September 4		@ CJI				24-70		  1-1
Friday, September 11		GFCC				40-0		  2-1
Friday, September 18		Fort Benton (Homecoming)	48-15		  3-1
Friday, September 25		@ Cascade			42-18		  4-1
Friday, October 2		@ Chinook			0-44		  4-2
Friday, October 9		Centerville			63-18		  5-2
Friday, October 23		@ Simms			28-58		  5-3
Saturday, October 31		@ Fairview			27-66		  5-4       
Saturday, November 7	2nd Round of Playoffs		TBA		TBA
Saturday, November 14	3rd Round of Playoffs		TBA		TBA
Saturday, November 21	4th Round of Playoffs		TBA		TBA


Junior High
Date				Opponent			Score		Record
Saturday, August 29		PDB				14-14		
Friday, September 4		@ CJI				14-26		  0-1
Friday, September 11		GFCC				L		  0-2
Friday, September 18		Fort Benton (Homecoming)	L		  0-3
Friday, September 25		@ Cascade			W		  1-3
Friday, October 2		@ Chinook			W 		  2-3
Friday, October 9		Centerville			L		  2-4
[bookmark: _GoBack]Friday, October 23		@ Simms			L		  2-5

